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
mo. Income. DA 3-9738 or 
DA 9-7897.

Paradise Realty
G.I. RESALE   TORRANCE

S bedroom. 1H bath*. New paint In * out. Assume $21.600 
6% O.I. Inan (you don't hive to be a G.I. to assume). Full 
price $25.990. Submit on down.

404 W. HILLSDALE  INGLEWOOD
4 bedroom t den. Z baths, fireplace. Vacant. Steal this Broker'. 
trade-In. Must be sold. Tour terms may buy it.' Set Anytime.

  17 UNITS   INGLEWOOD
All l'« and 2 « with built-in* and 2 baths. Income $29.840 
yearly. .Try 29.000 down and earn almost $500 per month 
clear after all expenses (even after t vacancy factor). This 
over 20% net return:

10 UNITS   NORTH INGLEWOOD
3 bedroom. 2 bath owner's plus 1's and 2's all rented. 
No kids or perts. Quiet North Inglewood area. Beauti­ 
fully maintained. Try $15,000 down. Good atielter plu« 
money maker.

6 UNITS   INGLEWOOD
Right serous the street from new 8 story hospital. All 1's and 
NEVER vacant. Income $542 month, could easily b« ISO more. 
Full price $59,950. Submit on down.

4 UNITS   PLAY A DEL REY
S * den. 1 bath, fireplace owner's unit plus 1 2 and 2  1's. 
Never never vacant. Full price only $85,000. Try $12,000 down. 
Just listed.

15 UNITS   TORRANCE
Overlooking golf course. Income $7110. No vacancy. 
Quiet. 1 3, 11  2's and 3  1's unfurnished. 3 years old.

Paradise Realty
670-8405 24 MRS.

  Real Estatt
OESERT and

Mountain .Property '0*
PICTURESQUE JULIAjfT^ 

bedroom. 1 bath nome on % 
acre <2 lotj). Completely fur­ 
nished Incl TV. elect, range, 
refrigerator, etc. 4,600' alti­ 
tude, heavily wooded, pines 
and oak. Use aa retirement, 
vac. hideaway, or rent*! In- 
come. $13.500. Sprague. P.O. 
Box 83*i. Julian. 7lf-7*»-OOM.

LOTS FOR SALE 10S
LARGE R 1 corner lot. Below 

appraised value, in Wilmlng- 
ton. 834-7607.

REAL ESTATE Wanted 116

WILL BUY 
YOUR EQUITY 

or lend you money on it. 
BOB COMSTOOC 

REALTOR 
830-5960

$ CASH $ 
For Your Equity 

TERMINAL Realty 
TE 0-05 10
GET OUR BID

BBFORE YOU SELL 
CALL FOR TOP $$$ 

READY REALTY 
TE 6 6*53

S CASH - $ CASH
For Real Estate Equities 
No M!« cost to aellers. 

372-8108
LOOKING FOR BARGAINS IK 

ANTIQUES. CHECK THE 
CLASSIFIED COLUMNS NOW.

  Rentals
APARTMENTS 

Furnished 120
$66 with mil.TsTiiriith^uTTnwvi 

attractive single, 404 N. Fries. 
Wllm. 835-2567.

$120 MO. 1 BDRM. Pool car­ 
ports. Nr. Western tc Pac Cat. 
Hwy. DA 6-8348.

> BEDRM. turn. $89 mo. or 
$23.50 wk. Water * trash pd. 
only Small children O.K. 
Call alter 1 p.m. 425-8886.
3 BDRM. UPPER $110 mo. 

Children ok. Off St. parking. 
Call 338-6356

$86. LARGE 1 Bdrm. with din- 
in* room. 1042 Avalon. 

TE 4-1848
WTLMINGTON'S best. 320 Ron 

PI. Children ok. $33.50 a week 
including utilities. Wllm.

ok $33.50 wk. Incl. utilities. 
1002 Lakme. Wllmlngton.

$1* to $36 FUR WK.. para all. 
Nice, cln . modans trailers Jk 
Crt. Adult aec. DA I-M12.

$13.50 PER Wk. Sp«c. 2 Rooms 
Full size kitchen. Recreation 
area. Child ok. FA 8-9920.

VERY pfICE ii-Bedroom. chil­ 
dren ok. $33.50 Incl. utilities. 
915 Wilm. Blvd.

1 $65 TO $75 MO OR WEiEKLT 
Singles b 1 Bdrm. Utll. paid. 
Clean, comfortable * friend­ 
ly. 725 N. Santord. TE 0-2596.

FURN. 1 Bdrm. Adults only. 
No pets. $82 per mo. 36340 
Oak St.. Lomita.

THE EARLY BIRD READ! 
THE PRESS-JOURNAL 
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HOI
WEEK-END SPECIALS

SALE OF SALES
NEW '68 F-85 
CLUB COUPE

Plus tax and license #6258

NEW '68 TORONADO

OLDSMOBILES BEST

LOOK AT THESE SAVINGS

Stock *6172

WAS $5101 
SAVE $1103

NOW $3998
Net Stripped

NEW '68 OLDSMOBILE 
CUSTOM VISTA CRUISER

I Sut Watofl. VI, turbohydremalK, powtr iloorln., Disc brakes, 

whitewill tlrts, whotl discs, dtluno pushbutton radio, tinted win­ 

dows, 4 uiton air condltlonlm, Mal bolls, chroma root to* hit- 

 lit carrier, otc. Stock No. 4*11.

SAVE $700
off Federal Window Sticker Price

'66 TORONADO
Automatic, t*owtr itMrinf, powtr brakts 
ArWFM radio, powtr windows, powt 
 nttnna, powtr ttiti. flUT

$3178
'66 TORONADO

Doiuie. Automatic, power iloorini, pnwir 
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